
 

English Department Graduate Students 
 
In following the links below, you will be leaving the Texas Christian University website and going to a website that is not 
operated by the University. We are not responsible for the content or availability of linked sites. (Updated 9/3/19)  
NAME EMAIL PERSONAL SITE URL 

Akkad, Ruba ruba.akkad@tcu.edu  

Archer, Daniel daniel.archer@tcu.edu https://tcu.digication.com/daniel-archer/home-1   

Ballingall, Tim t.ballingall@tcu.edu http://www.timothyballingall.com   

Bjelland, Andreley a.g.bjelland@tcu.edu   

Brown, Alicia a.k.brown@tcu.edu https://academicbrown.wordpress.com  

Brown, Nick n.brown@tcu.edu https://www.linkedin.com/in/nicholas-brown-164378a5/   

Bueno, Diana  d.bueno@tcu.edu   

Cano, José Luis j.l.cano@tcu.edu  

Chowdhury, Sanjana s.chowdhury7@tcu.edu  

Daugherty, Rachel r.chapman@tcu.edu https://rachelcdaugherty.com  

Davis, Hannah h.davis@tcu.edu   

Diaz, Allie allison.diaz@tcu.edu  

Doneskey, Andre r.a.doneskey@tcu.edu  

Dukes,  Tyler  tyler.jean.dukes@tcu.edu  

Falkenberg, Saffyre s.falkenberg@tcu.edu  

Farrier, Abigayle a.farrier@tcu.edu  

Gacke, Meagan meagan.s.gacke@tcu.edu https://www.linkedin.com/in/meagan-gacke-7a390a150/   

Gamble, Chance c.gamble@tcu.edu https://www.linkedin.com/in/chance-gamble/  

Gill, Kelli kelli.r.gill@tcu.edu  

Henderson, Kaylee  k.n.henderson@tcu.edu   

Horning, Sarah-Marie  s.d.horning@tcu.edu  

Horton, Michal m.horton@tcu.edu   

Huggins, Sofia s.c.huggins@tcu.edu https://www.linkedin.com/in/sofia-prado-huggins-20067a4a/  

Hughes, Ashley ashley.hughes@tcu.edu https://www.linkedin.com/in/ashleyhughes1/  

Isaksen, David d.e.isaksen@tcu.edu https://intelligenceofpersuasion.blogspot.com/p/about-
me.html   

Jackson, Cody cody.jackson@tcu.edu https://codyjacksonsite.wordpress.com/  

James, Whitney Lew w.l.james@tcu.edu http://whitneylewjames.com/  

Johnson, Alyssa a.q.johnson@tcu.edu  

Johnston, Rachel r.johnston@tcu.edu https://racheljohnston2.wordpress.com/   

Kelm, Sara  s.kelm@tcu.edu http://sarakelm.com  

Kim, Jongkeyong  jongkeyong.kim@tcu.edu   
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Landes, Claire claire.a.landes@tcu.edu https://www.researchgate.net/profile/Claire_Landes  

Lysinger, Elaine k.e.lysinger@tcu.edu https://tcu.digication.com/katherine-lysinger/home-1   

Mack, Angela angela.d.mack@tcu.edu  

McCullough, Sean s.mccullough@tcu.edu https://smccullough1992.weebly.com/   

Moore, Samantha  s.l.moore@tcu.edu   

Okonkwo, Toya Mary  toya.okonkwo@tcu.edu https://toyamaryokonkwo.weebly.com/  

Robins, Colin colin.robins@tcu.edu https://colinrobins.com/  

Robinson, Natasha n.trace.robinson@tcu.edu https://www.linkedin.com/in/natashatrace/    

Rodriguez, Danny  d.j.rodriguez@tcu.edu   

Said, Shafiq s.m.said@tcu.edu https://www.linkedin.com/in/shafiqmsaid/  

Sanford, Susannah  s.sanfordmcdaniel@tcu.edu   

Schmidt, Joanna joanna.schmidt@tcu.edu https://cte.tcu.edu/faculty_staff/joanna-schmidt/   

Shaffer, McKenna m.e.shaffer@tcu.edu  

Shaaban, Dana   d.shaaban@tcu.edu https://dana-aicha-shaaban.weebly.com/   

Smith, Alonzo alonzo.smith@tcu.edu  

Snyder, Kit kit.snyder@tcu.edu  

Solomon, Meagan meagan.solomon@tcu.edu https://www.meagansolomon.com/  

Sparks, Kayla  k.sparks@tcu.edu https://www.linkedin.com/in/kayla-sparks-a08707120/  

Stanback, Micah-Jade m.coleman@tcu.edu  

Swartz, Branden branden.swartz@tcu.edu  

Thompson, Kate k.r.thompson@tcu.edu  

Townsend, Ian ian.townsend@tcu.edu  

Wheeler, Ryan ryan.wheeler@tcu.edu https://ryanwheeleratx.wixsite.com/portfolio  

Wren, Annette annette.e.wren@tcu.edu https://www.linkedin.com/in/annette-wren-662a0945/   

Wright, Wilton wilton.wright@tcu.edu https://www.linkedin.com/in/wilton-wright-1a815415b/    
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